Jeugd Joggingcriterium 2de Dwars door de Wingerd - zaterdag 22 Juni 2024

JONGENS 2013-2012 (rood)

plaats naam
1 COOREMAN LEON
2 DELMEIREN XANDER
3 DECONINCK MAURO
4 VANHOUTTE GILLES
5 VERVAEKE LUCAS
6 BEKAERT ROBBE
7 VERVAEKE ANDREAS
8 DEVOS MAARTEN
9 HEGGERMONT SIEBE
10 MOURISSE TWAN
11 SOETAERT BRIEK
12 DECLERCQ KOBE
13 AMPE JAKOB
14 MAERTENS JEF
15 VANCRAEYNEST JULES
16 CALLENS LEON
17 DEMAREZ ANDREAS
18 WATTEYNE MAXIME
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VANDENBROUCKE KAMIEL
VERCOUTER JARNE
DESCAMPS LUKAS
DHAENE GUILLAUME
VANDENBROUCKE LEX
VAN CEULEBROECK NIELS

postnr gemeente
HARELBEKE
WAREGEM
BEVEREN-LEIE
HULSTE
LAUWE
BAVIKHOVE
LAUWE
KUURNE
BAVIKHOVE
BAVIKHOVE
BAVIKHOVE
HARELBEKE
BAVIKHOVE
BAVIKHOVE
HULSTE
BAVIKHOVE
BAVIKHOVE
BAVIKHOVE
BAVIKHOVE
HARELBEKE
BAVIKHOVE
BAVIKHOVE
BAVIKHOVE
KUURNE

JONGENS 2015-2014 (groen)

plaats naam
1 DEWEIRDT ANDROS
2  VANRYCKEGHEM MATHIS
3 DESCHEPPER LEO
4  BOONAERT FONS
5 ROGIERS LEON
6 VANNIEUWENHUYZE LUCAS
7  VERSCHOOT MADS
8 VANDORPE OTIS
9 VAN DUYSE THIBAUT
10 HEGGERMONT EMIEL
11  HIMPE LARS
12 LAEVENS VICTOR
13 BEERNAERT LENDERT
14 MAERTENS GUST
15 TANGHE LEWIS
16 DEGRYSE JULES
17 MINGNEAU MADS
18 AMEYE SEP
19 VANDENBUSSCHE SEPPE
20 MOURISSE CAS
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TUYTENS LARS

VANDEN BORRE PEIRS RENE
DUTOICT STAN

MAERTEN LEWI

LAGACHE MAXIM

HAECKE DOMENICO

AIT BAZINE ABDELHAKIM
ALGHAM GIBRYL

postnr gemeente
WAREGEM

ST.ELOOIS-WINKEL
LAUWE
BAVIKHOVE
KORTRIJK
HARELBEKE
HARELBEKE
BAVIKHOVE
BAVIKHOVE
BAVIKHOVE
DEERLIJK
BAVIKHOVE
BAVIKHOVE
BAVIKHOVE
BAVIKHOVE
HARELBEKE
BAVIKHOVE
BAVIKHOVE
BAVIKHOVE
BAVIKHOVE
HARELBEKE
BAVIKHOVE
BAVIKHOVE
HARELBEKE
SINT-ELOOIS-VIIVE
BAVIKHOVE
BAVIKHOVE
HARELBEKE

ptn
100
95
90
85
80
75
70
65
60
55
50
45
40
35
30

ptn
100
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Jeugd Joggingcriterium 2de Dwars door de Wingerd - zaterdag 22 Juni 2024

JONGENS 2018 tot 2016 (geel)

plaats naam
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COOREMAN EMIEL
VERFAILLIE ELANO
VANHOUTTE LEON
VANDENBUSSCHE LOUIS
DERYCKE THIBAULT
GHEYSEN DYLAN
VERMEIRE MON
CALLENS MATHIS
DEWEIRDT ADJANO
DECLERCQ ANDRES
MAERTEN CLEMENT
VANHOUTTE BRENT
MINGNEAU REMI
BYTTEBIER LOWIE
BEERNAERT LEANDER
LETERME TUUR
CALLEWIER PIERRE
VERMEULEN REMI
DECLERCK LUCAS
VANDELANNOITE GASTON
MAERTEN HENRI
VERSCHOOT NORAN
WITHOUCK NICOLAS
BAECKELAND REMY

postnr gemeente

BAVIKHOVE
DENTERGEM
BAVIKHOVE
BAVIKHOVE

BAVIKHOVE
WERVIK
BAVIKHOVE
WAREGEM
BAVIKHOVE
HARELBEKE
KUURNE
BAVIKHOVE
HARELBEKE
BAVIKHOVE
BAVIKHOVE
HARELBEKE
AVELGEM
HARELBEKE
BAVIKHOVE
HARELBEKE
HARELBEKE
BAVIKHOVE
OOIGEM

MEISJES 2013-2012 (beige)

plaats naam
1 DUCHATELET JANA
2 DECEUNINCK SVETLANA
3  VERSTRAETE MARIE-LOU
4 BEERNAERT BAUWKE
5 VANDEBURIE KAAT
6 HANSSENS ELOISE
7 DELAERE ELLA
8 SOETAERT AUKE
9 DUCHI ALEXANDRA
10 DE BUSSCHERE PAULINE
11 DEWEIRDT ALESSIA
12 HARMOUCHI ELBAZ SALMA EL
13 VER EECKE MARIT
14 VERVAEKE FYLINE
15 BOONAERT LENA
16 AIT BAZINE AMAL
17 MAES PHEBE
18 STROBBE ELOISE

NN DNNDN P
A W DNPFP OO

STROBBE ELENA
WAGEMANS ELANA
TUYTENS LORE

LETERME SIEN

DECLERCQ ALINE
VANDENHENDE JOSEPHINE

postnr gemeente

HARELBEKE
BAVIKHOVE
BAVIKHOVE
BAVIKHOVE
HARELBEKE

BEVEREN-LEIE

OOIGEM
HULSTE
BAVIKHOVE
BAVIKHOVE
WAREGEM
HARELBEKE
BAVIKHOVE
LAUWE
BAVIKHOVE
BAVIKHOVE
HULSTE
OOIGEM
OOIGEM
BAVIKHOVE
HARELBEKE
BAVIKHOVE
BAVIKHOVE

INGELMUNSTER

ptn
100
95
90
85
80
75
70
65
60
55
50
45
40
35
30

ptn
100




Jeugd Joggingcriterium 2de Dwars door de Wingerd - zaterdag 22 Juni 2024

MEISJES 2015-2014 (blauw)

plaats naam
1 FRENNET SHIRIN
2 BAELE EVA
3  ROUSSEAU-QUINTERO SARAH
4  VERSTRAETE JOSELINE
5 COUDENYS NOA
6 LAETHEM IDA
7 COUDENYS MONA
8 PLOVIE MANOU
9 FORMENT JULIETTE
10 CLAUWAERT ONAH
11 CLAERBOUT FE
12 MOENS EMMA
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MANNEKENS ELISE

DEVOS VEERLE
VANDENHENDE MARIE-JULIE
DENYS KIANA

postnr gemeente
HARELBEKE

BAVIKHOVE
HARELBEKE
BAVIKHOVE

HULSTE

BAVIKHOVE
KORTRIJK
MOORSLEDE
BAVIKHOVE
BAVIKHOVE
HARELBEKE
KUURNE

INGELMUNSTER

HARELBEKE

MEISJES 2018 tot 2016 (wit)

plaats naam
1 VERHAEGHE MIA-ROSE
2 DECLERCK ODETTE
3 VERCOUTER FAYENNE
4  POLFLIET MARILOU
5 VERLEDENS MYA
6 LAEVENS MARTHA
7 DESOMBERE ISABO
8 COMEYNE MICHELLE
9  VANDEN BORRE PEIRS HELENA
10 VANMARCKE JADE
11 RYCKAERT MENA
12 FORMENT ALICE
13 PUTMAN CHLOE
14 DE BLANCK LONA
15 VANDENBROUCKE ZOE
16 DEPAEPE CAITLYN
17 BEUNNENS NIENE
18 DHAENE OLIVIA
19 VAN DUYSE FEMKE
20 DONCKELE LEONCE
21 BAECKELAND ELISE
22 DE VOS FEMKE
23 AMEYE FIEN
24 DENYS ILANA
25 COLSON NORA
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VERFAILLIE HAILEY
VANASSCHE LAURA

postnr gemeente
KOMEN

BAVIKHOVE
DEERLIJK
STASEGEM
HULSTE
BAVIKHOVE
BAVIKHOVE
DESSELGEM
BAVIKHOVE
HULSTE
ROESELARE
KORTRIJK
OOIGEM
WIELSBEKE
BAVIKHOVE
BAVIKHOVE
BAVIKHOVE
BAVIKHOVE
BAVIKHOVE
BAVIKHOVE
OOIGEM
BAVIKHOVE
WAREGEM
HARELBEKE
BAVIKHOVE
DENTERGEM
BAVIKHOVE

ptn
100
95
90
85
80
75
70
65
60
55
50
45
40
35
30
25

ptn
100
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